https://www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/companyLLPMasterData.do

Innovation Hub & Manufacturing:
Address: Plot No.13, Sector-03, (SIDCUL), IIE,
Panthnagar, Udam Singh Nagar – 263 153,
U.K., India.

Registered Office:
CIN: L72200TG1996PLC024351. Estd: 1996
Address:  H.No. 6-3-348/4, Dwarkapuri Colony,
Punjagutta, Hyderabad, Telangana-500082

E-mail:  info@deccanhealthcare.co.in; Website:  www.deccanhealthcare.co.in; www.beyoungstore.com; 040-40144508

The higher minimum issue price arrived at after calculating in the aforesaid manner has

been considered as minimum issue price for the issue of Equity Shares

The price at which the Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to each of the investors

pursuant to the preferential issue is Rs. 31.47/- per Equity Share (including premium of Rs.

21.47/- per Equity Share which is not less than the floor price determined in the manner set

out above.

H. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY BEFORE AND

AFTER THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE:

SR.

NO.

CATEGORY PRE- ISSUE POST-ISSUE

NO. OF

SHARES

HELD

% OF

SHAREHOLDING

NO. OF

SHARES

HELD

% OF

SHAREHOLDING

A Promoters and

Promoter Group

Holding

1. Indian

 Individual 5481814 34.8862 1,64,47,813 57.78

 Bodies

Corporate

 Others - - -

 Sub-Total 5481814 34.8862 1,64,47,813 57.78

2. Foreign - - -

 Sub-Total (A) 5481814 34.8862 1,64,47,813 57.78

B.  Non- Promoters

Holding

1. Institutional

investors

- - - -

 Mutual Fund - - - -

 Venture Capital

Funds

- - - -

Innovation Hub & Manufacturing:
Address: Plot No.13, Sector-03, (SIDCUL), IIE,
Panthnagar, Udam Singh Nagar – 263 153,
U.K., India.

Registered Office:
CIN: L72200TG1996PLC024351. Estd: 1996
Address:  H.No. 6-3-348/4, Dwarkapuri Colony,
Punjagutta, Hyderabad, Telangana-500082

E-mail:  info@deccanhealthcare.co.in; Website:  www.deccanhealthcare.co.in; www.beyoungstore.com; 040-40144508

 Alternate

Investment

Funds

- - - -

 Foreign Venture

Capital

Investors

- - - -

 Foreign

Portfolio

Investor

- - - -

 Financial

Institutions

Banks

- - - -

 Insurance

Companies

- - - -

 Sub-Total

(B)(1)

- - - -

 Non-

Institutional

investors

- - -

 Individual 8248216 52.4915 8448216 29.68

 NBFCs

registered with

RBI

- - -

 Trusts - - -

 Hindu

Undivided

Family

705400 4.4891 705400 2.48

 Foreign

Companies

- - -

 Non-Resident

Indians (Non-

Repatriable)

69600 0.4429 69600 0.24

Innovation Hub & Manufacturing:
Address: Plot No.13, Sector-03, (SIDCUL), IIE,
Panthnagar, Udam Singh Nagar – 263 153,
U.K., India.

Registered Office:
CIN: L72200TG1996PLC024351. Estd: 1996
Address:  H.No. 6-3-348/4, Dwarkapuri Colony,
Punjagutta, Hyderabad, Telangana-500082

E-mail:  info@deccanhealthcare.co.in; Website:  www.deccanhealthcare.co.in; www.beyoungstore.com; 040-40144508

 Clearing

Member

171600 1.0920 171600 0.60

 Bodies

Corporate

1036800 6.5981 2625615 9.22

 Sub-Total(B)

(2)

 Sub-Total (B)=

 (B)(1) + (B)(2

 Non Promoter -

Non Public

   Grand Total 15713430 100 28468244 100

I. TIME FRAME WITHIN WHICH THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE SHALL BE COMPLETED:

As required under chapter V of the SEBI ICDR regulations, the equity shares to be allotted to

each of the investors pursuant to the preferential issue shall be allotted by the company

within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of the special resolution at the

Extraordinary General Meeting/ Postal Ballot, provided that where the allotment of the

proposed equity shares to any of the investors is pending on account of receipt of any

approval or permission from any regulatory or statutory authority, the allotment shall be